
4ème Rallye LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC Expert
Classement ES6 ZR6 Expert (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

1 QUIBOEUF Philippe/QUIBOEUF Pascale PORSCHE 911 RP H 1 1 1 17,0

4 BOUGRIER Amélie/BOUGRIER Hélène ♥ ALFA SPIDER RP H 2 2 2 19,0 2,0 2,0

12 FREULON Xavier/FREULON Annie OPEL SPEEDER RP H 3 3 3 34,0 17,0 15,0

5 CHEMINANT Daniel/CHEMINANT Kris LOTUS ÉLAN RP H 4 4 4 45,0 28,0 11,0

11 CYBULSKI Sabine/LOHIO Marion ♥ MINI COOPER RP H 4 4 4 45,0 28,0 0,0

6 PERRIAT Dominique/PERRIAT Martine ALFA SPIDER RP H 5 5 6 87,0 70,0 42,0

8 MADEC Gaelle/LEBRUN Marc Eric ♥ FORD MUSTANG RP H 6 6 7 130,0 113,0 43,0

10 CAZES Jean Claude /HALLIOT Chris... BMW Z3 RP H 7 7 8 132,0 115,0 2,0

9 TRIOLLET Guillaume/LAMBALLE Math... BMW Z3 RP H 8 8 9 200,0 183,0 68,0

2 PRINCE Etienne/RICHOU David GOLF GTI RP H 9 9 10 413,0 396,0 213,0

7 MIGAUD Christophe/MIGAUD Véronique MGB RP H 10 10 11 452,0 435,0 39,0

11 classés
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